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ACCOMODATION

Guesthouse Lo Barba

Vacation rental Maison du Tata
Residence Beau Séjour
Agritourism La Viggni de Crest
Hotel Milleluci

Bed & Breakfast EcoChalet Merlet
Hotel Monte Cervino

Guesthouse Au Rascard
Guesthouse La Luge d’Antan
Guesthouse Mi Casa Tu Casa

Guesthouse Maison d'Hétes Victoret

Bed & Breakfast B&B Eve di Yvette Comé
Vacation rental 4061 Maison Gerard
Hotel Du Grand Paradis - Auberge Boutique dal 1899

Hotel Restaurant La Barme
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ADDRESS

fraz. Lillaz, 8

fraz. Ruvere, 22

Loc. Champagne 25

Loc. Beauregard, 29

Loc. Porossan Roppoz, 15
via De Crestella, 8 - fraz. Antagnod
fraz. Frachey, 5

Loc. Cretes, 18

rue Col de Joux, 71

rue de l'Eglise, 79

fraz. Sizan, 7/A

loc. Capoluogo, 308

fraz. Lillaz, 118

via Dott. Grappein, 45

Loc. Valnontey, 8
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LOCATION

Antey-Saint-André
Antey-Saint-André
Antey-Saint-André
Aosta

Aosta

Ayas

Ayas

Brusson

Brusson

Brusson

Challand-Saint-Victor

Charvensod
Cogne
Cogne

Cogne

[ ]
Partner accommodation
opge [
facilities
Contact one of the structures participating in the promotion: 2 young
people up to and including 18 years old can enjoy free accommodation

and breakfast if they stay in the same room as their parents, holders
of the promotional ski pass.

PHONE

339/8297794
366/2907497
0166/548223
348/364170
0165/235278
349/784671
0125/307134
389/7878178
345/8221617
393/8325734
328/9071209
0165/235893
328/1753843
0165/74070

0165/749177

EMAIL

info@lobarba.it
info@maisondutata.it
info@bsej.com
agricrest@hotmail.it
info@hotelmilleluci.com
gabriellalinden@live.se
info@montecervinohotel.com
info@aurascard.it
info@lalugedantan.com
micasatucasabrusson@gmail.com
gabriellaminuzzo@gmail.com
info@evebnb.it
4061maisongerard@gmail.com
info@cognevacanze.com

info@hotellabarme.com

WEBSITE

lobarba.it
maisondutata.it
bsej.com

agricrest.com
hotelmilleluci.com

/
montecervinohotel.com
aurascard.it
lalugedantan.com
micasatucasa.info

victoret.it

evebnb.it
406Imaisongerard.it
cognevacanze.com

hotellabarme.com

BREAKFAST
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ACCOMODATION

Residence Chateau Royal

Hotel Aigle

Bed & Breakfast Chez Annie

Hotel Chalet du Lys Hotel & Spa

Hotel Lo Scoiattolo

Hotel Valverde

Residence La Villa della Regina
Guesthouse Dresalwoald

Camping Margherita

Hotel Sporthotel Rudolf

Residence Villa Fridau

Guesthouse L'Etoile du Berger

Hotel Dada Mountain Hotel

Agritourism La Grange

Vacation rental San Martin Holidays Home
Hotel Grande Rousse

Guesthouse Nuit a Pleiney di Sara Clerici
Hotel Des Alpes

Hotel Au Soleil

Hotel Grand Hotel Billia

Hotel Punta Zerbion

+39 0165 238871
info@skilife.ski

magic-skipass.skilife.ski

ADDRESS

via Dottor Grappein, 52
Strada La Palud, 5 - Entréves
via La Balme, 18

loc. Staffal, 14/A

Loc. Tache, 6

loc. Edelboden Superiore, 30
loc. Staffal, 6

fraz. Dresal, 3

Loc. Schnacke, 15

via Eyemattewaeg

Loc. Fridau, 1

Loc. La Sassaz Dessous
Strada La Ruine, 18

via Cascine Lys, 6

via Sarus 1/A

loc. Chanavey, 61

hameau Pleiney, 4

Loc. Cuchepache, 15

Via Marconi, 20

Viale Piemonte, 72

fraz. Corbet, 8

LOCATION

Cogne

Courmayeur

Donnas
Gressoney-La-Trinité
Gressoney-La-Trinité
Gressoney-La-Trinité
Gressoney-La-Trinité
Gressoney-Saint-Jean
Gressoney-Saint-Jean
Gressoney-Saint-Jean
Gressoney-Saint-Jean
Lillianes

Morgex
Pont-Saint-Martin
Pont-Saint-Martin
Rhemes-Notre-Dame
Saint-Rhémy-en-Bosses
Saint-Rhémy-en-Bosses
Saint-Vincent
Saint-Vincent

Ayas

PHONE
0165/751912
0165/869700
347/7334635
344/0606093
0125/366313
328/4384590
0125/366201
0125/355476
340/2684191
335/6602510
0125/356677
340/5206774
0165/067026
340/4153969
380/4789203
0165/936105
0165/1826087
0165/780818
0166/512685
0166/5231

329/2144913

EMAIL

chateauroyal@tiscali.it
info@hotelaigle.it
challancin@inwind.it
info@chaletdulys.it
info@htlscoiattolo.com
hotelvalverdel@gmail.com
villaregina@gressoney.it
info@dresalwoald.com
info@campingmargherita.com
sporthotelrudolf@gmail.com
info@villafridau.com
duberger@libero.it
info@dadahotel.it
agriturismolagrange@libero.it
dmgsrli@gmail.com
info@granderousse.it
nuit@pleiney.it
info@desalpeshotel.com
info@ausoleilexperience.it
direzione.billia@svrc.it

info@puntazerbion.com

SITOWEB

hotelcogne.com
hotelaigle.it
chezannie.it
chaletdulys.it
htlscoiattolo.com
valverdehotel.it
gressoney.it
dresalwoald.com
campingmargherita.com
sporthotelrudolf.it
villafridau.com
etoileduberger.it
dadahotel.it
agriturismolagrange.it
/

granderousse.it
pleiney.it
desalpeshotel.com
hotelausoleil.it

billia.it

puntazerbion.com
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